
 
Time Table 

 
2024-26 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 2nd May 2025 

Class II Semester End of Semester 17th Aug 2025 

 
Time Table: MBA – II Semester - SecƟon A                                                               w. e. f: 2nd May 2025 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday FM EBHRP  BRM Library-SSP MM  CAB 
Wednesday EBHRP BRM MM Library-SN BLCG CAB 

Thursday BRM CAB FM Library-ACN BLCG MM 
Friday CAB FM EBHRP BRM BLCG Library-ASP 

Saturday MM EBHRP FM CAB BLCG Library-SSK 
Sunday BRM MM EBHRP BLCG  FM Library-BSH 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 
 

Course Code CIE SEE Course Title Name of the Staff 

23MBCC201 50 50 Business Law and Corporate Governance  Shri. S B PaƟl 
23MCMDS202* 50 50 Finance for Managers Dr. B S Hugar 
23MBDSE203* 50 50 MarkeƟng Management Dr. Anil C N 
23MBDSE204* 50 50 Employee Behaviour and Human Resource PracƟces Dr. Soumya N 
23MCMSE205* 50 50 Business Research Methods Dr. S S Karaddy 
23MBSEC206 50 50 Computer ApplicaƟon for Business  S S PaƟl 

  Class Coordinator: Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
 

 
 



 
Time Table 

 
2024-26 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 2nd May 2025 

Class II Semester End of Semester 17th Aug 2025 

 
Time Table: MBA – II Semester - SecƟon B                                                             w. e. f: 2nd May 2025 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday EBHRP BRM FM MM Library-NSV CAB 
Wednesday BRM EBHRP MM FM BLCG Library-MRK 

Thursday EBHRP MM FM Library-SGM BLCG CAB 
Friday MM BRM BLCG CAB Library-BSM EBHRP 

Saturday CAB BRM BLCG Library-BSM MM FM 
Sunday FM BRM BLCG Library-MRK EBHRP CAB 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 
 

Course Code CIE SEE Course Title Name of the Staff 

23MBCC201 50 50 Business Law and Corporate Governance  Shri. S B PaƟl 
`23MCMDS202* 50 50 Finance for Managers Nitesh S V 
23MBDSE203* 50 50 MarkeƟng Management Dr. Basavaraj M 
23MBDSE204* 50 50 Employee Behaviour and Human Resource PracƟces Mayur R KoƟ 
23MCMSE205* 50 50 Business Research Methods Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
23MBSEC206 50 50 Computer ApplicaƟon for Business  Dr B S Nidagundi 

  Class Coordinator: Mayur KoƟ 
 
 
 



 
Time Table 

 
2023-25 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 2nd May 2025 

Class IV Semester End of Semester 17th Aug 2025 

          
MBA – IV Semester – SecƟon A                                                                w. e. f: 2nd May 2025  

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday LSCM GIVC FD Library-ASP CB RM  
Wednesday FD LSCM GIVC Library-SN RM CB 

Thursday CB LSCM RM  GIVC FD Library-SN 
Friday RM CB GIVC LSCM FD Library-BSM 

Saturday FD RM CB Library-SSK LSCM GIVC 
Sunday GIVC FD RM Library-SSK CB  LSCM 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 

Course Code CIE SEE Credits Course Title Name of the Staff 

23MBCC401 50 50 3 LogisƟcs & Supply Chain Management  Dr. Santosh Benur 
23MBCC402 50 50 3 Green InnovaƟon and Value CreaƟon  S S PaƟl 

23MBDSE4F8 50 50 4 Financial DerivaƟves  Dr. R D AwanƟ 
23MBDSE4M6 50 50 4 Retail Management Dr. S S Karaddy 
23MBDSE4H6 50 50 4 CompensaƟon and Benefits  Dr. Soumya N 
23MBPR405 50 50 14 Project Report  As Per the Guide List 

  Class Coordinator: Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
 
 
 
 



 
Time Table 

 
2023-25 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 2nd May 2025 

Class IV Semester End of Semester 17th Aug 2025 

 
MBA – IV Semester – SecƟon B                                w. e. f: 2nd May 2025 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday RM FD GIVC  CB Library-ASP LSCM 
Wednesday FD GIVC CB LSCM  Library -MRK RM  

Thursday GIVC RM  LSCM Library-NSV CB  FD 
Friday LSCM  GIVC CB Library-NSV FD RM 

`Saturday CB LSCM GIVC FD RM Library-ACN 
Sunday LSCM GIVC FD RM CB Library-CB 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 

Course Code CIE SEE Credits Course Title Name of the Staff 

23MBCC401 50 50 3 LogisƟcs & Supply Chain Management  Mayur R KoƟ  
23MBCC402 50 50 3 Green InnovaƟon and Value CreaƟon  Dr. B S Nidagundi 

23MBDSE4F8 50 50 4 Financial DerivaƟves  Nitesh S V 
23MBDSE4M6 50 50 4 Retail Management Dr. Anil C N  
23MBDSE4H6 50 50 4 CompensaƟon and Benefits  Anaveer PaƟl 
23MBPR405 50 50 14 Project Report  As Per the Guide List 

  Class Coordinator: Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Time Table 
 

2024-26 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 15th Dec 2024 

Class I Semester End of Semester 25th March 2025 

 
 

MBA – I Semester – SecƟon A                                                w. e. f: 15th Dec 2024 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday BE BCRW FRSA Library-Case SM MOB 
Wednesday SM MOB BCRW UVS FRSA Library-Case 

Thursday FRSA UVS MOB BCRW Library-Case BE 
Friday FRSA BCRW SM BE UVS Library-Case 

Saturday MOB UVS BCRW SM BE Library-Case 
Sunday UVS BE SM Library-Case FRSA MOB 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 

Course Code CIE SEE Credits Course Title Name of the staff 

23MBCC101 50 50 4 Management and OrganizaƟonal Behavior (MOB) Dr. S. S Karaddy 
23MBCC102 50 50 4 Business Economics (BE)  Ms. PremavaƟ P 
23MBCC103 50 50 4 StaƟsƟcs for Managers (SM) Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
23MBCC104 50 50 4 Financial ReporƟng, Statements and Analysis (FRSA) Dr. B S Hugar 
23MBSEC105 50 50 4 Business CommunicaƟon and Report WriƟng (BCRW) Mayur KoƟ 
23MBOE106 50 50 4 Universal Values and Sustainability (UVS) Dr. Soumya N 

 Class Coordinator: Dr. S S Karaddy 
 
 



 
Time Table 

 
2024-26 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 15th Dec 2024 

Class I Semester End of Semester 25th March 2025 

 
Time Table: MBA – I Semester - SecƟon B                                      w. e. f: 15th Dec 2024 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm  

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday SM Library-Case BE FRSA BCRW UVS 
Wednesday BCRW FRSA MOB UVS BE Library-Case 

Thursday UVS Library-Case SM BE FRSA MOB 
Friday MOB SM BE Library-Case FRSA BCRW 

`Saturday BCRW UVS FRSA Library-Case MOB SM 
Sunday SM BCRW BE MOB Library-Case UVS 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 
 

Course Code CIE SEE Credits Course Title Name of the staff 

23MBCC101 50 50 4 Management and OrganizaƟonal Behavior (MOB) Dr. Basavaraj Mammani 
23MBCC102 50 50 4 Business Economics (BE)  Sharanareddy S PaƟl 
23MBCC103 50 50 4 StaƟsƟcs for Managers (SM) Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
23MBCC104 50 50 4 Financial ReporƟng, Statements and Analysis (FRSA) Nitesh S V 
23MBSEC105 50 50 4 Business CommunicaƟon and Report WriƟng (BCRW) Anaveer PaƟl 
23MBOE106 50 50 4 Universal Values and Sustainability (UVS) B S Nidagundi 

Class Coordinator: Dr. Basavaraj Mammani 
 
 
 



 
Time Table 

 
2023-25 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 4th Dec 2024 

Class III Semester End of Semester 25th March 2025 

 
MBA – III Semester – SecƟon A                                     w. e. f: 4th Dec 2024 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday SM* SM RS SIP- ISAPM SBM 
Wednesday ISAPM RS SM* SBM SM SIP 

Thursday SM PGIE FIS SM* RS SIP 
Friday RS FIS SM SIP PGIE SE 

Saturday PGIE ISAPM SBM SE FIS SIP 
Sunday SBM SE ISAPM PGIE SIP FIS 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 

Course Code CIE SEE SEE Course Title Name of the Staff 

23MBCC301 50 50 3 Strategic Management (SM*) Dr. Santosh Benur 
23MBCC302 50 50 3 Sustainable Entrepreneurship (SE) Dr. S S Karaddy 

23MBDSE3F3 50 50 4 Financial InsƟtuƟon and Services (FIS) Nitesh S V 
23MBDSE3F4 50 50 4 Investment Security Analysis and Porƞolio Management (ISAPM)  Dr. B S Hugar 
23MBDSE3M1 50 50 4 Strategic Brand Management (SBM) Dr. S H Shahapure 
23MBDSE3M6 50 50 4 Sales Management (SM) Dr. S S Karaddy 
23MBDSE3H4 50 50 4 Recruitment and SelecƟon (RS) Dr. Soumya N 
23MBDSE3H5 50 50 4 Personal Growth and Interpersonal EffecƟveness (PGIE) Mayur R KoƟ 
23MBIN307 50 50 4 Summer Internship Project (SIP) As per the guide list 

  Class Coordinator: Dr. S G MalipaƟl 
                                   



 
Time Table 

 
2023-25 Batch 2024-25 AY Commencement of Semester 4th Dec 2024 

Class III Semester End of Semester 25th March 2025 

 
Time Table: MBA – III Semester – SecƟon B                                   w. e. f: 4th Dec 2024 

Days / Time 10.00am – 
10.55am 

11.00am –  
12.00 noon 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

12.15pm – 
1.15pm 

 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 
 

2.00pm –  
2.55pm 

3.00pm –  
3.55pm 

4.05pm –  
5.00pm 

Tuesday SE SM FIS SIP SBM ISAPM 
Wednesday PGIE SBM SE ISAPM SIP FIS 

Thursday ISAPM RS SBM PGIE SE SIP 
Friday SM* PGIE RS SM SIP SBM 

`Saturday FIS SM SM* RS PGIE SIP 
Sunday SM ISAPM SIP FIS SM* RS 

Note: Time Table is subject to change 

Course Code CIE SEE SEE Course Title Name of the Staff 

23MBCC301 50 50 3 Strategic Management (SM*) Sharanareddy PaƟl 
23MBCC302 50 50 3 Sustainable Entrepreneurship (SE) Anaveer PaƟl 

23MBDSE3F3 50 50 4 Financial InsƟtuƟon and Services (FIS) B S Nidagundi 
23MBDSE3F4 50 50 4 Investment Security Analysis and Porƞolio Management (ISAPM)  Nitesh S V 
23MBDSE3M1 50 50 4 Strategic Brand Management (SBM) Dr. Basavaraj M 
23MBDSE3M6 50 50 4 Sales Management (SM) Dr. Basavaraj M 
23MBDSE3H4 50 50 4 Recruitment and SelecƟon (R&S) Anaveer PaƟl 
23MBDSE3H5 50 50 4 Personal Growth and Interpersonal EffecƟveness (PGIE) B S Nidagundi 
23MBIN307 50 50 4 Summer Internship Project (SIP) As per the guide list 

  Class Coordinator: Dr. S G MalipaƟl 


